-2 UNOFFICIAL CQEERERLs -

1999-09-10 15:210:=34

Cook County Recorder 25.50
99863015
\
MID AMERICA BANK, fsb.
LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT / ADDITIONAL ADVANCE

ADJUSTABLE RATE NOTE

Loan Number: 096VBZ2601

Modification Fee: $950.00

Purpose of Modification:
TO MODIFY LOAN PROGRAM FROM AN ADJLSTABLE RATE CAP (6/2) TO AN ADJUSTABRLE RATE

{(3/1); TO MODIFY THE INTEREST RATE FIOM 53.000% TO 6.875%; TO MODIFY THE PRINCIPAL
AND INTEREST AMOUNT FROM $1,103.31 TO %51,160.57; TO MODIFY THE ORIGINAL MORTGAGE TO
ALLOW FOR AN ADDITICONAL ADVANCE OF FUNDS; /AND PROVIDE AN ADDITIONAL ADVANCE IN THE
AMOUNT OF $20,600.00.

This Loan Modification Agreement (hereinafter refeirsd 1o as "Modification") made and entered into this
16TH dayof  AUGUST ,1999 by and betwezn ilid America Bank, fsb. of the County of
DuPage and State of lllinois (FKA MidAmerica Federal Savings Beii¥, and hereinafter referred to as
("MidAmerica”) and ERICH M MEES AND MARTHA J MEES, HUSFAND AND WIFE

(hereinafter referred to collectively as “Borrowers”) shall affect the property loGated at
7965 BIELBY LA GRANGE, IL 60525 7ud legally described as follows:

LOT 35 IN MARY E BIELBY'S EDGEWOOD ACRES UNIT NC. 2, BEING A SUEDIVISION OF PART OF
THE NORTH WEST 1/4 OF THE NORTH WEST 1/4 OF SECTION 32, TOWNSHIF 3£ NORTH, RANGE 12
EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PIN # 18-32-104-002
WHEREAS, MidAmerica has previously loaned the Borrower(s)the principal sum of
ONE HUNDRED SEVEN THOUSAND AND NO/100 Dollars($107, 000.00 )
evidenced by a Adjustable Rate Note (“Note”y and Mortgage B%kdated SEPTEMBER 6, 1996  said Mortgage
having been recorded in the office of Recorder of Deeds of County, Illincis as Document Number
96702591 and said Note and Mortgage are incorporated into and made a part of this Modification;

M1298 2/98 Page 1 of 3




UNOFFICIAL COPPf63015rucers

€ jo 7 obed 86/ 8621
kg Ag
SHAW [ VHILYUYW SHEN W HDI}.IE{ \
mY/I/[} WOHHOE
666T ! 1enBny jo fep 39T SIY} paISAlEp pue pajeas ‘panosaxy
‘pasiaal

uiasay se ‘joeijuoo abebuow pies Jo suonebiiqo syl Jo ||B wiopad o) pue pajels uielay se ssaupalqapul pies Aed o}
sasiwosd paubisiapun au} pue ‘1998 puUB a2Joj} [In} Ul ulewsal |jeys abBeBuoty pue sjoN pies 'sjadsal je uj

"WaAoB pue [onuod eys

UONEDIIPOIA SIY) 1O SUOISIACZ PUB SUOIIPUOD ‘SWIS) 8] ‘S1amollog ayl AQ paindaxa sjuswnaoq Ueo Jaylo 1o
abebuop ‘910N U} UM JUFISISUOIUI 818 JO WOJ) ISP UCGIEOLIPOW SIY) JO Suoisiaoid pue suoiipuod ‘suiia)
aylueIxa a1 0 ‘1102 | 1aqo)IC pawaap aq |IM SIUAWNS0( LUBCT 3y} e Japun ayeq Auniepy ay) pue (,a1eq
Aunjei aun) 1L0Z ‘| 129010 uvy) Jaje] ou pred aq (Im 210N Sy} JapUN PamMo swns |[e Jeu) paalbe s| )|

‘6661 ‘| Jaqueydag uo Buruuicsq yriow yoes Jo Aep isuij ay) uo sjuswAed payipow mau ay} axew
IlPUS SIamouiog Skl "25°091°1$ 24 [IM SAUCT Bajealpul ajel 8y} uo paseq Juswhed 1sasaul pue fedipund syl

"8]ON 8yl Jo suls) ay} 0} Buipioook.ag mys ajel 1salaiul ay) W sabueyd jo uoRenoen "%S.8'9

UBY] $S8| JOABU PUB 9%G/8°21 UBY] J81ealb ag 1aAsuU |\# il 1SaI8)Ul Siomoltog sy ‘syjuow anem) Buipsdsaid
ay) Jo} Buifed usaq aAey Siemollog 8y} 1salalul Jo 22 au) Wolk(%00'2) siuod abejussiad om; uey) asow

£q s1eq ebueyn s|buls Aue UC pasealosap IO PBSESIOUL 8 J92ILI|IM B)e) 1SBIalU| Jamolog ‘Isyeslay] "%S.8'9
uely} sS9] 10 9%5/8'g ey Jejeall aq jou M aleq abueryp psu-ayl e Aed o) palinbal ale siamollog ayj ael
1seleu ay| .81 abueyn, e pajea si eBueys pinoo a1 3irelsnipe ay) Yoiym uo slep yoex Isyealayl
yuow Yz Alaae Aep jeyy uo pue ‘zooz 1shbny jo Aep 1siy ayl uo adueys Aeul ajel 1saiaiul ajgelsnipe sy

‘a1e(] abueyyn
1Rl 158J0JUl XU 8Y) HUN %G/8'9 3 |{im UEO] U} UC S1E) 1S8J3lUl Palipow aul 6661 ‘L 1snbny jo sy

:s.y;c;uo; se 8loN
ayy Jo (sebueyn swhed Ayuop pue ajey 1salap)) v Uoipag pue ‘(sjuawied) ¢ uopsas f1sala]) g uonoag
Buipuswe Aleoyinads Agq aroge paquasap sbebuop pue aloN syl Alpow pue puswe Aga:2:-9p Siamoliog ey

"(28'665 V1 L$) Srelloq 001/28 Pue aulN AlBUIN papuny
8AI4 PUBSNOY L U2LUN0H PaJpunH 8uQ o} sseupeIgepul pres Jo aoueleq [ediould predun ay) asealoul [[eys YaIym

(00°009°02$) SIENIoA 004/00 PUE PAIPUNH XIS PUBSNOYL AUSML JO SOUBAPY [EUCIIPPY UE PUNJ M BOLIBWY PI

"(00°009'02$) SJEllog 001/00 PUE PRIPUNH XIS PUBSNOY | AJUaMm] JO JUNOWE Y} paaoxe 0} Jou spuny
1O 80UBApE [RUORIPPE U Jo) apiroid o) paiipow ad [leys 9661 ‘9 Jequaides parep abebluojy pue ajoN ayL

'(28'666'€6$) S1elI0Q 001/28 pue SUIN AJBUIN paipunH sUIN puesnoy] sa1y) AuIN
S| ssoupsigapul pies jo aouejeq [ediouud predun ay) ‘UORBIINPON SIUY 1O 91ep aY) Jo S Jey] paaibe si

'SM0||0} Se 9a1Be salped ay) ‘pabpajmouyde Agaiay St Yaium Jo Aouaioyns pue 1di90al ay} ‘UOIIBISPISUOD S|QENBA
e pue pooB Jsylo pue ‘UIaIaY PaUIRIUOS SJUBUSAOD [EMNU AU} JO UOHRIBPISUOD Ul ‘JYOJINIHL AMON

‘Ssaupalqapul pies Jo
abefuop pue 9jON 9y} JO SWIA] 2U} 9SIAS) 0} YSIM UOIIRISPISUCD [ENINLL 10} 0}aIay Ssalped au) ‘SYI¥IHM




-7, UNOFFICIAL COP¥63015.., ;. -

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
)SS
COUNTY OF )

L}

THE UNDERSIGNED, a Notary Public in and for said county and state, do hereby certify that
ERICH M MEES AND MARTHA J MEES
whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and that T he Y
signed and delivered the said instrument as THEIR free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein
set forth.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.
Signature: u%%&w/ W

Kgthtcen/ %/7‘20"/

Mame (Typed or Printed)
My Commission cxziras: 5,"/6 ~R00

LENDER:

MID AMERICA BANK, fsb.: R
W}’Wﬁa W P2 A

STATE OF ILLINOIS ) .
) SS
COUNTY OF Zgo /)

THE UNDERSIGNED, a Notary Public in and for said covit; and state aforesaid, do hereby certify, that
g 7~ , persenalbe known to me to be the

Vice  President of Mid America Bank, fsb.,, a nzuonal  banking  corporation  and
Fes , the Asst. Secretary of said corporation and
personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are subsciabed to the foregoing instrument,
appeared before me this day in person and severally acknowledged that as such Vice President and
Asst. Secretary they signed and delivered the said instrument as the __~ \ice President and Asst.
Secretary of said corporation and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to te affixed thereto, pursuant to
authority, given by the Board of Directors of said corporation as their free and voluntary acy, and as the free and

voluntary act and deed of said corporation, for the uses and purposes therein set forth,

. T
GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND SEAL THlsz U pay oF &ZW‘ . // AN
Notary Public
My Commission Expires: G-l ~Ro0 |
THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO:
Kenneth Koranda, President Mid America Bank, fsb.
Mid America Bank, fsb. 1823 Centre Point Circle
1823 Centre Point Circle, P.O. Box 3142 P.O. Box 3142
Naperville, lllinois 60566-7142 Naperville, lllinois 60566-7142

OFFICIAL SEAL

KATRLicii PEIZULD
MOTARY v Seni o )
Ny Commissicn Expires 5-16-2001 y

I Sl el P g e




